www.eaton.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2023 Eaton 293
10P
10P
Posi-Lok power distribution panels
Product selector guide
Posi-Lok™
Series
Ampacity rating

• 	Recessed contacts protected by insulating jacket that extends
beyond contact ends for safety
Ordering information:
Female panels
Material characteristics:
• 	Insulator – TPE
•	 Polarizing shell – thermoplastic
• 	Temperature rating – operating ambient: -40ºC to 105ºC
Posi-Lok E200 plugs and
panels
Certifications and compliances:
• 	Listed to UL498, File No. E67181
• 	CSA certified to C22.2 No. 182.3-M1987, File No. LR13963
GR = green; WH = white; BK = black; RD = red; BU = blue; BRN = brown; ORG = orange; YEL = yellow; NN = panel without neutral
To order panel with a limit switch, add suffix ‘LS’ to end of catalog number.  Available on last position only.  Example: E0200-1687LS.
Limit switch ratings are 5A, 250 VAC.
Plugs must be ordered separately (see below).
Termination Color
Cat. #
Complete
Cat. #
Contact only
Cat. #
Insulator /
polarizing shell
Crimp
Green E0200-141 A201293-5 A201315-3
White E0200-142 A201293-5 A201315-2
Black E0200-143 A201293-5 A201315-1
Red E0200-144 A201293-5 A201315-5
Blue E0200-145 A201293-5 A201315-4
Brown E0200-147 A201293-5 A201315-9
Orange E0200-148 A201293-5 A201315-10
Yellow E0200-149 A201293-5 A201315-8
Double set screw
Green E0200-181 A201293-1 A201315-3
White E0200-182 A201293-1 A201315-2
Black E0200-183 A201293-1 A201315-1
Red E0200-184 A201293-1 A201315-5
Blue E0200-185 A201293-1 A201315-4
Brown E0200-199 A201293-1 A201315-9
Orange E0200-195 A201293-1 A201315-10
Yellow E0200-192 A201293-1 A201315-8
Male plugs
Retaining
nut1
Polarizing

• 	Recessed contacts protected by insulating jacket that extends
beyond contact ends for safety
Ordering information:
Male panels
Material characteristics:
• 	Insulator – TPE
•	 Polarizing shell – thermoplastic
• 	Temperature rating – operating ambient: -40ºC to 105ºC
Posi-Lok E200 plugs and
panels
Certifications and compliances:
• 	Listed to UL498, File No. E67181
• 	CSA certified to C22.2 No. 182.3-M1987, File No. LR13963
GR = green; WH = white; BK = black; RD = red; BU = blue; BRN = brown; ORG = orange; YEL = yellow; NN = panel without neutral
To order panel with a limit switch, add suffix ‘LS’ to end of catalog number.  Available on last position only.  Example: E0200-1687LS.
Limit switch ratings are 5A, 250 VAC.
Plugs must be ordered separately (see below).
Termination Color
Cat. #
Complete
Cat. #
Contact only
Cat. #
Insulator /
polarizing shell
Crimp
Green E0200-241 A201292-5 A201315-27
White E0200-242 A201292-5 A201315-26
Black E0200-243 A201293-5 A201315-25
Red E0200-244 A201292-5 A201315-29
Blue E0200-245 A201292-5 A201315-28
Brown E0200-247 A201292-5 A201315-33
Orange E0200-248 A201292-5 A201315-34
Yellow E0200-249 A201292-5 A201315-32
Double set screw
Green E0200-281 A201292-1 A201315-27
White E0200-282 A201292-1 A201315-26
Black E0200-283 A201292-1 A201315-25
Red E0200-284 A201292-1 A201315-29
Blue E0200-285 A201292-1 A201315-28
Brown E0200-288 A201292-1 A201315-33
Orange E0200-289 A201292-1 A201315-34
Yellow E0200-286 A201292-1 A201315-32
Female plugs
Female plug
assembled length
is 83/4”

• 	Recessed contacts protected by insulating jacket that extends
beyond contact ends for safety
Ordering information:
Material characteristics:
• 	Insulator – TPE
•	 Polarizing shell – thermoplastic
• 	Temperature rating – operating ambient: -40ºC to 105ºC
Posi-Lok E400 plugs
Certifications and compliances:
• 	Listed to UL498, File No. E67181
• 	CSA certified to C22.2 No. 182.3-M1987, File No. LR13963
Termination Color
Cat. #
Complete
Cat. #
Contact only
Cat. #
Insulator
Cat. #
Polarizing shell
Crimp
1/0 - 2/0
Green E0400-141 A201271-2 3336200-1 A201263-6
White E0400-142 A201271-2 3336200-2 A201263-7
Black E0400-143 A201271-2 3336200-3 A201263-8
Red E0400-144 A201271-2 3336200-4 A201263-9
Blue E0400-145 A201271-2 3336200-5 A201263-10
Brown E0400-146 A201271-2 3336200-6 A201263-29
Orange E0400-147 A201271-2 3336200-7 A201263-30
Yellow E0400-148 A201271-2 3336200-8 A201263-31
Crimp
3/0 - 4/0
Green E0400-161 A201271-1 3336200-9 A201263-1
White E0400-162 A201271-1 3336200-10 A201263-2
Black E0400-163 A201271-1 3336200-11 A201263-3
Red E0400-164 A201271-1 3336200-12 A201263-4
Blue E0400-165 A201271-1 3336200-13 A201263-5
Brown E0400-166 A201271-1 3336200-14 A201263-26
Orange E0400-167 A201271-1 3336200-15 A201263-23
Yellow E0400-168 A201271-1 3336200-16 A201263-25
Double set screw
#2 - 2/0
Green E0400-151 A201283-3 3336200-1 A201263-6
White E0400-152 A201283-3 3336200-2 A201263-7
Black E0400-153 A201283-3 3336200-3 A201263-8
Red E0400-154 A201283-3 3336200-4 A201263-9
Blue E0400-155 A201283-3 3336200-5 A201263-10
Brown E0400-156 A201283-3 3336200-6 A201263-29
Orange E0400-157 A201283-3 3336200-7 A201263-30
Yellow E0400-158 A201283-3 3336200-8 A201263-31
Double set screw
3/0 - 4/0
Green E0400-181 A201283-1 3336200-9 A201263-1
White E0400-182 A201283-1 3336200-10 A201263-2
Black E0400-183 A201283-1 3336200-11 A201263-3
Red E0400-184 A201283-1 3336200-12 A201263-4
Blue E0400-185 A201283-1 3336200-13 A201263-5
Brown E0400-199 A201283-1 3336200-14 A201263-26
Orange E0400-195 A201283-1 3336200-15 A201263-23
Yellow E0400-192 A201283-1 3336200-16 A201263-25
Male plugs
Assembled length
is 71/4”
Male

• 	Recessed contacts protected by insulating jacket that extends
beyond contact ends for safety
Ordering information:
Material characteristics:
• 	Insulator – TPE
•	 Polarizing shell – thermoplastic
• 	Temperature rating – operating ambient: -40ºC to 105ºC
Posi-Lok E400 plugs
Certifications and compliances:
• 	Listed to UL498, File No. E67181
• 	CSA certified to C22.2 No. 182.3-M1987, File No. LR13963
Termination Color
Cat. #
Complete
Cat. #
Contact only
Cat. #
Insulator
Cat. #
Polarizing shell
Crimp
1/0 - 2/0
Green E0400-241 A201272-4 3336199-1 A201262-6
White E0400-242 A201272-4 3336199-2 A201262-7
Black E0400-243 A201272-4 3336199-3 A201262-8
Red E0400-244 A201272-4 3336199-4 A201262-9
Blue E0400-245 A201272-4 3336199-5 A201262-10
Brown E0400-246 A201272-4 3336199-6 A201262-27
Orange E0400-247 A201272-4 3336199-7 A201262-28
Yellow E0400-248 A201272-4 3336199-8 A201262-29
Crimp
3/0 - 4/0
Green E0400-261 A201272-2 3336199-9 A201262-1
White E0400-262 A201272-2 3336199-10 A201262-2
Black E0400-263 A201272-2 3336199-11 A201262-3
Red E0400-264 A201272-2 3336199-12 A201262-4
Blue E0400-265 A201272-2 3336199-13 A201262-5
Brown E0400-266 A201272-2 3336199-14 A201262-26
Orange E0400-267 A201272-2 3336199-15 A201262-23
Yellow E0400-268 A201272-2 3336199-16 A201262-25
Double set screw
#2 - 2/0
Green E0400-251 A201284-3 3336199-1 A201262-6
White E0400-252 A201284-3 3336199-2 A201262-7
Black E0400-253 A201284-3 3336199-3 A201262-8
Red E0400-254 A201284-3 3336199-4 A201262-9
Blue E0400-255 A201284-3 3336199-5 A201262-10
Brown E0400-256 A201284-3 3336199-6 A201262-27
Orange E0400-257 A201284-3 3336199-7 A201262-28
Yellow E0400-258 A201284-3 3336199-8 A201262-29
Double set screw
3/0 - 4/0
Green E0400-281 A201284-1 3336199-9 A201262-1
White E0400-282 A201284-1 3336199-10 A201262-2
Black E0400-283 A201284-1 3336199-11 A201262-3
Red E0400-284 A201284-1 3336199-12 A201262-4
Blue E0400-285 A201284-1 3336199-13 A201262-5
Brown E0400-299 A201284-1 3336199-14 A201262-26
Orange E0400-295 A201284-1 3336199-15 A201262-23
Yellow E0400-292 A201284-1 3336199-16 A201262-25
Female plugs
Assembled length
is 71/4”
Female

 Panel with limit switch mounting dimensions
Panel without limit switch mounting dimensions
Ordering information:
Cat. # Description
A100601-17 Cap for male E0400
A100602-17 Cap for female E0400
A201318-1 Cap for male E0200
A201319-1 Cap for female E0200
Protective plug caps
Ea
to
n'
s C
ro
us
e-
Hi
nd
s s
er
ie
s A
ut
ho
riz
ed
 d
ist
rib
ut
or
-k
un
sh
an
 b
ei
yu
an
 e
le
ct
ric
 c
o.,
ltd
./
cs
r@
ks
by
el
.co
m
www.eaton.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2023 Eaton306
10P
10
P
Posi-Lok tools and accessories
Replacement parts, crimping nests and presses
Ordering information:
Replacement parts
Cat. # Description
A400001 Assembly tool
A100632 Tool for removing contacts from insulators
A100072 Cable cutter – #2 - 4/0 cable
201310 Insulator holding bracket
A201303 Assembly tool for 200A plugs
A200020-3 COM-A-LONG for pulling male contact
A200020-4 COM-A-LONG for pulling female contact
A101208 2 oz. tube silicon grease for lubricating mating end of synthetic rubber insulators
Crimping nests and presses
Cable size
Cat. #
Crimping nests
Cat. #
Crimping presses
(includes crimp nest)
#2 - #1 100514-3 A200914-3
1/0 - 2/0 100514-4 A200914-4
3/0 100514-5 A200914-5
4/0 100514-6 A200914-6
Other accessories
Connector series
Cat. #
Set screw